Klassische Stucke am Klavier

100. Richard Wagner:

101.  F. Mendelssohn Bartholdy:
102.  W. A. Mozart:

103. Pachelbel

104.  Jeremiah Clarke:

Brautchor (Lohengrin)

Hochzeitsmarsch (Sommernachtstraum)
Hochzeitsmarsch (Figaros Hochzeit)

CanoninD

Trumpet Voluntary (The Prince of Denmark's March)

105. G. F. Handel: Menuett 2 (aus der Wassermusik)

106. G. F. Handel: Menuett (aus der Feuerwerksmusik)

107. G. F. Handel: Hornpipe (Wassermusik)

108. G.F.Handel: Einzug der Konigin von Saba (Oratorium Salomon)
109.  W. A. Mozart: Romanze (Eine kleine Nachtmusik)

110.  W. A. Mozart: Bei M@nnern welche Liebe fUhlen (Zauberfldte)
111, W. A. Mozart: Reich mir die Hand, mein Leben (Don Giovanni)
112.  G.F. Handel: Largo (‘Ombra mai fu’ aus der Oper Xerxes)

113.  J.J.Mouret:
114.  Ch.J.Stanley:

Rondeau
Voluntary (G-Dur)

115. JS.Bach: Praludium C-Dur (Wohltemperiertes Klavier Nr. 1)
116. J.S.Bach: Air (aus der OuvertUre D-Dur, BWV 1068)

117. Bach/Gounod: Ave Maria

118.  Schubert: Ave Maria

119.  Henri Purcell: Trumpet Tune

120.  W. A. Mozart: Menuett aus Don Giovanni

121.  W. A. Mozart: Sonate in C-Dur (KV 545) Allegro

122. Rameau: The Arts and the Hours

Moderne Stucke am Klavier

200.  Film “Ghost": Unchained Melody

201. Roberta Flack & Peabo Bryson: Tonight | celebrate my love to you
202. Gospel: Happy Day

203.  Céline Dion: The Power of Love

204.  Elton John: Can you feel the love tonight
205.  Whitney Houston: One moment in time

206.  Yann Tiersen: Die wunderbare Welt der Amélie
207.  Yiruma: River flows in you

208.  John Denver: Annie's Song

209.  Film “Titanic™: My heart will go on

210.  Brendan Graham: You raise me up

211.  Richard Clayderman: Ballade pour Adeline

212.  Elton John: Your Song

213.  Gary Barlow: Forever Love

214.  Dimitri Shostakovich: Waltz No.2

215.  Ed Sheeran: Perfect



216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
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225.
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228.
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230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
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240.

Karel Svoboda:
Peter Gabriel:
Film “Forrest Gump”:
Ronan Keating:
Van Morrison:
Louis Armstrong:
John Lennon:
The Beatles:
Adele:

Richard Marx:
Richard Marx:
Brandy:

John Denver:
Four Seasons:
Iron & Wine:
Jason Mraz und Colbie Caillet:
Frank Sinaftra:

Lionel Richie:

Dixie Cups:

Aretha Franklin:

The Turtles:

Elvis Presley:

Christina Perri:

Aladdin:

Leonhard Cohen:

Drei HaselnUsse fUr Aschenbrodel
The book of love

Feather Theme

When you say nothing at all
Have | told you lately

What a wonderful world
Imagine

All you need is love

Make you feel my love

Now and forever

Right here waiting

Everything I do, | do it for you
Perhaps love

Can't take my eyes off of you
Flightless Bird, American Mouth
Lucky

Fly me to the moon

Endless love

Chapel of love

| say a little prayer

Happy together

Can't help falling in love

A thousand years

Ein Traum wird wahr

Halleluja



